AT A GLANCE
RECOMMENDED CONTROLS
• ON / OFF switch
• Magnetic door switch for activation
• Time delay relay
ABOVE CEILINGCHA
The CHA unheated air curtain has been tested in accordance with ANSI/AMCA 220 and meets the criteria for use as an
exception to the vestibule requirement in Climate Zones 3 and above. It is specifically designed to be dropped into the

CHA-1-48 Core Velocity (fpm) 1388 908 715 602 556
CHA-1-60 Core Velocity (fpm) 1217 770 603 523 467
CHA   |   Performance Table
MODEL Nozzle Width
(in.)
Average Outlet
Velocity (FPM)
Air Flow Rate
(CFM)
Outlet Velocity
Uniformity
Power Rating
(kW)
Number of
Motors Motor HP Weight (lbs)
CHA-1-36 36 2987 1374 91% 0.68 1 3/4 179
CHA-1-48 48 2674 1765 91% 0.84 1 3/4 195
CHA-1-60 60 2396 1845 73% 0.87 1 3/4 225
CHA-2-72 72 2987 2748 91% 1.36 2 3/4 358
CHA-2-84 84 2808 3139 91% 1.52 2 3/4 371
CHA-2-96 96 2674 3530 91% 1.68 2 3/4 384
CHA-2-108 108 2520 3610 73% 1.71 3 3/4 397
CHA-3-108 108 2987 4122 91% 2.04 3 3/4 537
CHA-3-120 120 2862 4513 73% 2.2 3 3/4 550
CHA-3-132 132 2759 4904 91% 2.36 3 3/4 563
CHA-4-144 144 2987 5496 91% 2.52 4 3/4 716
For a unit over 12 feet long, consult factory.!
CHA   |   Sound Levels
Normal speed 63 dBA Measured 10 ft. from unit in a free field based on a 1 motor unit
CHA   |   Single Phase Motor Options